Last
QUEZADA
VILLARREAL
REYES-CRUZ
HUYNH
SALAS
KENDRICKS
HERRERA
VELASQUEZ
TORRES
CONTRERAS
REYES
ANDREWS
FINLEY
BRACKNELL
RIVERA
LANDOR
SALAZAR
PORTILLO
ALPENTZOU
ELLIS
MORGAN
THOMAS
DIAZ
ROSALES
VILLARREAL
AYALA
MORALES
SERRATO
KADHIM
REYNA
BRUNO
MARTINEZ
LERMA
MAYO
SANTIAGO
SIMPSON
WARD
GALLEGOS
HAUSEY
RUIZ
ZUNIGA

First
ARTURO
OMAR
RICARDO
HENRY
ANGELICA
JOHNATHAN
JACOBO
OSCAR
ALAN
JOSE
JOSE
ROBERT
JAILEN
TIMOTHY
JOSE
JERMAINE
JESSICA
JOSE
THERAPON
KEVIN
SHANE
RONNIESH
EDWIN
BRIANNA
LUIS
ALYSSA
MISAEL
RAMON
MARY
ALEJANDR
APRIL
SYLVIA
TYLER
TAYLOR
CHRISTOP
ELI}AH
TALIA
FELIPE
DARREN
TONNY
JESUS

Civil Service Exam

04/05/25

Raw Score Military Points

91.10
89.70
89.07
88.06
92.28
91.70
91.25
91.21
91.05
90.99
90.88
90.49
85.26
89.89
89.88
89.66
89.66
84.56
84.52
89.13
89.02
88.82
88.67
88.67
88.56
88.43
88.42
88.32
88.29
83.07
87.81
82.62
87.61
87.60
87.39
87.13
87.08
87.07
87.04
86.97
86.94

5

o G

Final Score Pass/Fail

96.10
94.70
94.07
93.06
92.28
91.70
91.25
91.21
91.05
90.99
90.88
90.49
90.26
89.89
89.88
89.66
89.66
89.56
89.52
89.13
89.02
88.82
88.67
88.67
88.56
88.43
88.42
88.32
88.29
88.07
87.81
87.62
87.61
87.60
87.39
87.13
87.08
87.07
87.04
86.97
86.94

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



MCDONALD
MENDEZ
RODRIGUEZ
WESTHOFF
ROWELL
SHAFAII
DIALLO
BARNHILL
RUTHERFORE
HYDE
HAMILTON
ANDERSON
MOYA
CORTEZ
RAJEWICH
HERNANDEZ
NORIEGA
HOWETH
RUIZ
ARMENDARIZ
MONROE
SALGADO
MCPHERSON
MEDINA
ZARRAGA
NAVARRETE
OLMEDO
SMITH

ROY
ZUNIGA
CANTON
HANSERD
BRADLEY
MILLAN
DIAZ
JOHNSON
CABELLO
DELBOSQUE
WATSON
BYRD
LOPEZ
GUTIERREZ
TREVINO
ANDREWSS

CHRISTIAN
LUIS
GILBERTO
JAMES
MONICA
ARMAND
CHEIKH
TIMOTHY
KIMBERLY
BRANDON
TREVON
WILLIAM
SILVIA
ERIC
BYRAN
LESLIE
JULIO
EMILY
ALEXANDR
JOSHUA
GAVIN
FRANCISCO
KRAIG
ROBERTO
EMILY
ANNETTE
DANIEL
BRIAN
JORDAN
ENRIQUE
AKENO
STEVON
GARY
VICTOR
JUAN
XAVIER
NOEY
RUDY
DONOVAN
NATHANIE
AARON
CARLOS
JAVIER
DEVON

86.88
86.60
86.59
86.35
86.29
86.28
81.19
86.17
86.17
86.09
86.04
85.95
85.95
85.90
85.80
85.78
85.69
85.66
80.65
85.64
85.59
85.59
85.52
85.49
85.49
85.33
85.33
85.22
85.13
85.07
84.87
84.87
84.82
84.79
84.76
84.54
84.48
84.45
84.37
84.32
84.14
84.03
83.93
83.91

86.88
86.60
86.59
86.35
86.29
86.28
86.19
B6.17
86.17
86.09
86.04
85.95
85.95
85.90
85.80
85.78
85.69
85.66
85.65
85.64
85.59
85.59
85.562
85.49
85.49
85.33
85.33
85.22
85.13
85.07
84.87
84.87
84.82
84,79
84.76
84.54
84.48
84.45
84.37
84.32
84.14
84.03
83.93
83.91

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



CAVAZOS
COGSWELL
LAUREANC
SANCHEZ

JIMENEZ-CASTILLO

GARZA
RAMIREZ
MARTINO
HINOJOSA
MIHELICH
TREVINO JR
EMANUEL
FRANKLIN
EPPERSON
PALIN
TIGNER
GALVAN
SMITH
HUSET
CORLEY
ARREOLA
VAZQUEZ
VIRAMONTES
PONCE
BARRERA
GILLESPIE
MEDRANOQ
DAVIS
LOPEZ
ELDER
CANALES
CACERES
SALAZAR
MORALES
RUIZ
AREN*LUPIAN
WHITE
ESCOBEDO
CHAPA
HERNANDEZ
GONZALES
SQUIRES
GROUNDS
CHANDLER

DAVID
HEATHER
MANUEL
MAGALY
MAGALY
ZACHARY
SOFIA
STEPHEN
BRANDO
RILEY
OSCAR
TAMIKA
FREDNADE
JESSY
MIRIAM
ANTHONY
ELVIN
JAYLYN
SEAN
SERENITY
LESLIE
JESUS
JESUS
ANTHONY
JOSEPH
KEITH
JAKOB
CURTIS
HENRY
ROBERT
DONALD
JIMMY
GABRIEL
HERNAN
DAMIAN
CESAR
I1SAIAH
DANIEL
FABIAN
FRANK
ALEX
BRANDON
KARLOS
NICHOLAS

83.83
83.76
83.68
83.62
83.52
83.44
83.42
83.39
83.38
83.21
83.21
83.18
83.13
83.10
82.88
77.64
82.63
82.60
82.59
82.56
82.25
82.20
82.04
81.98
81.89
81.77
81.70
81.66
81.56
81.50
81.35
81.32
81.13
81.02
80.87
80.85
80.85
80.83
80.82
80.73
80.65
80.59
80.51
80.42

83.83
83.76
83.68
83.62
83.52
83.44
83.42
83.39
83.38
83.21
83.21
83.18
83.13
83.10
82.88
82.64
82.63
82.60
82.89
82.56
82.25
82.20
82.04
81.98
81.89
81.77
81.70
81.66
81.56
81.50
81.35
81.32
81.13
B1.02
80.97
80.85
80.85
80.83
80.82
80.73
80.65
80.59
80.51
80.42

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



HALL
FRANKLIN
ROBINSON
SMITH
TORRES
ALVARADO
RAMIREZ
CAZARES
PARDO
JACKSON
MEDINA
FLORES
GARCIA
DIAZ
BOWEN
ALMEDA
CORDOVA
PENA
ALHAMI
GRAHAM
SALDANA
MENDOZA
BUSTOS
MUNOZ

HINOJOSA
TRAN
MORA
GABRIEL
STUART
FRANK
MOTTE
EHLEN
WYATT
MARTINEZ
CROTWELL
LOPEZ-CANTU
COLE
REYES
PONSARAN
SERNA
SILVA
MORENO
REYES

BREE
CARDECIA
JANIYAH
CHRISTOP
JONATHAN
ANGEL
BRIANNA
RICHARD
JEREMIAH
DANIELLE
IVAN
ARMANDO
ABRAHAM
MAURICIO
COREY
WILDE
JUAN
ANGEL
YOUSEF
TAYLORE
JESUS
MASON
MIRUULAV
JOSE

KLARISSA
DUSTIN
MARIA
ANTHONY
MASON
JAEDON
CERA
ZACH
TYRONEE
JOSHUA
GARRET
BREYDA
CHRIS
PEDRO
ADRIANE
TRISTAN
JOAQUIN
RICARDO
AYLIN

80.28
80.14
80.08
80.06
80.05
79.69
79.33
79.07
78.76
78,68
78.57
78.34
78.25
78.20
78.11
78.00
77.72
77.61
77.38
77.35
76.42
75.97
74.25
74.14

65.65
65.35
65.32
65.10
65.09
65.05
64.88
64.63
64.45
64.28
64,08
64.02
63.88
63.87
63.77
63.53
63.28
62.91
62.70

80.28
80.14
80.08
80.06
80.05
79.69
79.33
79.07
78,76
78.68
78.57
78.34
78.25
78.20
78.11
78.00
77.72
77.61
77.38
77.35
76.42
75.97
74.25
74.14

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fait
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail



THOMAS
TATE

MOYA
MEDRANO
COLE
FLORESRIOS
ROBERTSON
SANCHEZ
COFFIE
GONZALEZ
BROWN
SALAZAR
JACKSON
ESCOBAR
VASQUEZ
BINGHAM
URIBE
THOMAS
BENITEZ
CRUZ
REYESO
GUTIERREZ
LIRA
ARROYO
AKINBODUNSE
AMMONS
BAIZA
CHAVEZ
CARRINGTON
COLEMAN
WALKER
GOSSETT
HERNANDEZ
FLORES
CAMPOS
ADAME
VAZQUEZ
CASTILLO
MIRONYUK
FRANCIS
MCGRAW
PLASCENCIA
DELGADO
DIAZ

BRYCE
DIAMOND
JUAN
MICHAEL
ELIYA
DOMINGO
QUINSHAW
LARRY
JAYVIN
JOSE
ROBBYN
ADRIANA
KAYLAN
ROLAND
MICHAEL
CRYSTAL
MARCO
TAYARI
BRYAN
SAMANTHA
DOM
ALEJANDR
PHILLIP
ALEJANDR
ANTHONY
MONIQUE
YALIMAR
ALEXANDE
CAMERON
TRAYONNA
ASHLEY
MELVIN
ABEL
BRYAN
MIGUEL
ANTHONY
MARIEL
MARIA
ELISEY
DANE
ANTONIO
KIMBERLY
CYNTHIA
JOEL

62.34
61.86
61.73
61.56
61.55
61.49
61.42
61.37
61.30
60.99
60.90
60.43
60.00
59.98
59.91
59.80
59.66
58.35
59.28
59.11
58.77
58.60
58.34
57.69
57.39
57.21
57.12
55.12
54.85
53.27
53.25
51.93
51.84
48.79
48.42
48.01
46.89
44.50
44.43
43.74
43.29
42.45
40.08
38.77

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Failt
Fait
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail



GONZALEZ VICIENT

ALVAREZ ERIKA
JIMENEZ MARIA

ROIJAS ONEL

BOAAKI CHRISTOPHER
SMART TATIANNA
Trena White

Civil Service Director
Test Date: 04/05/2025
Posted: 04/10/2025

32.84
29.22
27.42
19.87
18.74
17.54

Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail



