

**Civil Service Exam****04/05/25**

<b>Last</b>	<b>First</b>	<b>Raw Score</b>	<b>Military Points</b>	<b>Final Score</b>	<b>Pass/Fail</b>
QUEZADA	ARTURO	91.10	5	96.10	Pass
VILLARREAL	OMAR	89.70	5	94.70	Pass
REYES-CRUZ	RICARDO	89.07	5	94.07	Pass
HUYNH	HENRY	88.06	5	93.06	Pass
SALAS	ANGELICA	92.28		92.28	Pass
KENDRICKS	JOHNATHAN	91.70		91.70	Pass
HERRERA	JACOBO	91.25		91.25	Pass
VELASQUEZ	OSCAR	91.21		91.21	Pass
TORRES	ALAN	91.05		91.05	Pass
CONTRERAS	JOSE	90.99		90.99	Pass
REYES	JOSE	90.88		90.88	Pass
ANDREWS	ROBERT	90.49		90.49	Pass
FINLEY	JAILEN	85.26	5	90.26	Pass
BRACKNELL	TIMOTHY	89.89		89.89	Pass
RIVERA	JOSE	89.88		89.88	Pass
LANDOR	JERMAINE	89.66		89.66	Pass
SALAZAR	JESSICA	89.66		89.66	Pass
PORTILLO	JOSE	84.56	5	89.56	Pass
ALPENTZOU	THERAPON	84.52	5	89.52	Pass
ELLIS	KEVIN	89.13		89.13	Pass
MORGAN	SHANE	89.02		89.02	Pass
THOMAS	RONNIESH	88.82		88.82	Pass
DIAZ	EDWIN	88.67		88.67	Pass
ROSALES	BRIANNA	88.67		88.67	Pass
VILLARREAL	LUIS	88.56		88.56	Pass
AYALA	ALYSSA	88.43		88.43	Pass
MORALES	MISAEEL	88.42		88.42	Pass
SERRATO	RAMON	88.32		88.32	Pass
KADHIM	MARY	88.29		88.29	Pass
REYNA	ALEJANDR	83.07	5	88.07	Pass
BRUNO	APRIL	87.81		87.81	Pass
MARTINEZ	SYLVIA	82.62	5	87.62	Pass
LERMA	TYLER	87.61		87.61	Pass
MAYO	TAYLOR	87.60		87.60	Pass
SANTIAGO	CHRISTOP	87.39		87.39	Pass
SIMPSON	ELIJAH	87.13		87.13	Pass
WARD	TALIA	87.08		87.08	Pass
GALLEGOS	FELIPE	87.07		87.07	Pass
HAUSEY	DARREN	87.04		87.04	Pass
RUIZ	TONNY	86.97		86.97	Pass
ZUNIGA	JESUS	86.94		86.94	Pass

MCDONALD	CHRISTIAN	86.88		86.88	Pass
MENDEZ	LUIS	86.60		86.60	Pass
RODRIGUEZ	GILBERTO	86.59		86.59	Pass
WESTHOFF	JAMES	86.35		86.35	Pass
ROWELL	MONICA	86.29		86.29	Pass
SHAFALI	ARMAND	86.28		86.28	Pass
DIALLO	CHEIKH	81.19	5	86.19	Pass
BARNHILL	TIMOTHY	86.17		86.17	Pass
RUTHERFORE	KIMBERLY	86.17		86.17	Pass
HYDE	BRANDON	86.09		86.09	Pass
HAMILTON	TREVON	86.04		86.04	Pass
ANDERSON	WILLIAM	85.95		85.95	Pass
MOYA	SILVIA	85.95		85.95	Pass
CORTEZ	ERIC	85.90		85.90	Pass
RAJEWICH	BYRAN	85.80		85.80	Pass
HERNANDEZ	LESLIE	85.78		85.78	Pass
NORIEGA	JULIO	85.69		85.69	Pass
HOWETH	EMILY	85.66		85.66	Pass
RUIZ	ALEXANDR	80.65	5	85.65	Pass
ARMENDARIZ	JOSHUA	85.64		85.64	Pass
MONROE	GAVIN	85.59		85.59	Pass
SALGADO	FRANCISCO	85.59		85.59	Pass
MCPHERSON	KRAIG	85.52		85.52	Pass
MEDINA	ROBERTO	85.49		85.49	Pass
ZARRAGA	EMILY	85.49		85.49	Pass
NAVARRETE	ANNETTE	85.33		85.33	Pass
OLMEDO	DANIEL	85.33		85.33	Pass
SMITH	BRIAN	85.22		85.22	Pass
ROY	JORDAN	85.13		85.13	Pass
ZUNIGA	ENRIQUE	85.07		85.07	Pass
CANTON	AKENO	84.87		84.87	Pass
HANSERD	STEVON	84.87		84.87	Pass
BRADLEY	GARY	84.82		84.82	Pass
MILLAN	VICTOR	84.79		84.79	Pass
DIAZ	JUAN	84.76		84.76	Pass
JOHNSON	XAVIER	84.54		84.54	Pass
CABELLO	NOEY	84.48		84.48	Pass
DELBOSQUE	RUDY	84.45		84.45	Pass
WATSON	DONOVAN	84.37		84.37	Pass
BYRD	NATHANIE	84.32		84.32	Pass
LOPEZ	AARON	84.14		84.14	Pass
GUTIERREZ	CARLOS	84.03		84.03	Pass
TREVINO	JAVIER	83.93		83.93	Pass
ANDREWSS	DEVON	83.91		83.91	Pass

CAVAZOS	DAVID	83.83		83.83	Pass
COGSWELL	HEATHER	83.76		83.76	Pass
LAUREANO	MANUEL	83.68		83.68	Pass
SANCHEZ	MAGALY	83.62		83.62	Pass
JIMENEZ-CASTILLO	MAGALY	83.52		83.52	Pass
GARZA	ZACHARY	83.44		83.44	Pass
RAMIREZ	SOFIA	83.42		83.42	Pass
MARTINO	STEPHEN	83.39		83.39	Pass
HINOJOSA	BRANDO	83.38		83.38	Pass
MIHELICH	RILEY	83.21		83.21	Pass
TREVINO JR	OSCAR	83.21		83.21	Pass
EMANUEL	TAMIKA	83.18		83.18	Pass
FRANKLIN	FREDNADE	83.13		83.13	Pass
EPPERSON	JESSY	83.10		83.10	Pass
PALIN	MIRIAM	82.88		82.88	Pass
TIGNER	ANTHONY	77.64	5	82.64	Pass
GALVAN	ELVIN	82.63		82.63	Pass
SMITH	JAYLYN	82.60		82.60	Pass
HUSET	SEAN	82.59		82.59	Pass
CORLEY	SERENITY	82.56		82.56	Pass
ARREOLA	LESLIE	82.25		82.25	Pass
VAZQUEZ	JESUS	82.20		82.20	Pass
VIRAMONTES	JESUS	82.04		82.04	Pass
PONCE	ANTHONY	81.98		81.98	Pass
BARRERA	JOSEPH	81.89		81.89	Pass
GILLESPIE	KEITH	81.77		81.77	Pass
MEDRANO	JAKOB	81.70		81.70	Pass
DAVIS	CURTIS	81.66		81.66	Pass
LOPEZ	HENRY	81.56		81.56	Pass
ELDER	ROBERT	81.50		81.50	Pass
CANALES	DONALD	81.35		81.35	Pass
CACERES	JIMMY	81.32		81.32	Pass
SALAZAR	GABRIEL	81.13		81.13	Pass
MORALES	HERNAN	81.02		81.02	Pass
RUIZ	DAMIAN	80.97		80.97	Pass
AREN*LUPIAN	CESAR	80.85		80.85	Pass
WHITE	ISAIAH	80.85		80.85	Pass
ESCOBEDO	DANIEL	80.83		80.83	Pass
CHAPA	FABIAN	80.82		80.82	Pass
HERNANDEZ	FRANK	80.73		80.73	Pass
GONZALES	ALEX	80.65		80.65	Pass
SQUIRES	BRANDON	80.59		80.59	Pass
GROUNDS	KARLOS	80.51		80.51	Pass
CHANDLER	NICHOLAS	80.42		80.42	Pass

HALL	BREE	80.28	80.28	Pass
FRANKLIN	CARDECIA	80.14	80.14	Pass
ROBINSON	JANIYAH	80.08	80.08	Pass
SMITH	CHRISTOP	80.06	80.06	Pass
TORRES	JONATHAN	80.05	80.05	Pass
ALVARADO	ANGEL	79.69	79.69	Pass
RAMIREZ	BRIANNA	79.33	79.33	Pass
CAZARES	RICHARD	79.07	79.07	Pass
PARDO	JEREMIAH	78.76	78.76	Pass
JACKSON	DANIELLE	78.68	78.68	Pass
MEDINA	IVAN	78.57	78.57	Pass
FLORES	ARMANDO	78.34	78.34	Pass
GARCIA	ABRAHAM	78.25	78.25	Pass
DIAZ	MAURICIO	78.20	78.20	Pass
BOWEN	COREY	78.11	78.11	Pass
ALMEDA	WILDE	78.00	78.00	Pass
CORDOVA	JUAN	77.72	77.72	Pass
PENA	ANGEL	77.61	77.61	Pass
ALHAMI	YOUSEF	77.38	77.38	Pass
GRAHAM	TAYLORE	77.35	77.35	Pass
SALDANA	JESUS	76.42	76.42	Pass
MENDOZA	MASON	75.97	75.97	Pass
BUSTOS	MIRUULAV	74.25	74.25	Pass
MUNOZ	JOSE	74.14	74.14	Pass
HINOJOSA	KLARISSA	65.65	-	Fail
TRAN	DUSTIN	65.35	-	Fail
MORA	MARIA	65.32	-	Fail
GABRIEL	ANTHONY	65.10	-	Fail
STUART	MASON	65.09	-	Fail
FRANK	JAEDON	65.05	-	Fail
MOTTE	CERA	64.88	-	Fail
EHLEN	ZACH	64.63	-	Fail
WYATT	TYRONEE	64.45	-	Fail
MARTINEZ	JOSHUA	64.28	-	Fail
CROTWELL	GARRET	64.08	-	Fail
LOPEZ-CANTU	BREYDA	64.02	-	Fail
COLE	CHRIS	63.88	-	Fail
REYES	PEDRO	63.87	-	Fail
PONSARAN	ADRIANE	63.77	-	Fail
SERNA	TRISTAN	63.53	-	Fail
SILVA	JOAQUIN	63.29	-	Fail
MORENO	RICARDO	62.91	-	Fail
REYES	AYLIN	62.70	-	Fail

THOMAS	BRYCE	62.34	-	Fail
TATE	DIAMOND	61.86	-	Fail
MOYA	JUAN	61.73	-	Fail
MEDRANO	MICHAEL	61.56	-	Fail
COLE	ELIYA	61.55	-	Fail
FLORESRIOS	DOMINGO	61.49	-	Fail
ROBERTSON	QUINSHAW	61.42	-	Fail
SANCHEZ	LARRY	61.37	-	Fail
COFFIE	JAYVIN	61.30	-	Fail
GONZALEZ	JOSE	60.99	-	Fail
BROWN	ROBBYN	60.90	-	Fail
SALAZAR	ADRIANA	60.43	-	Fail
JACKSON	KAYLAN	60.00	-	Fail
ESCOBAR	ROLAND	59.98	-	Fail
VASQUEZ	MICHAEL	59.91	-	Fail
BINGHAM	CRYSTAL	59.80	-	Fail
URIBE	MARCO	59.66	-	Fail
THOMAS	TAYARI	59.35	-	Fail
BENITEZ	BRYAN	59.28	-	Fail
CRUZ	SAMANTHA	59.11	-	Fail
REYESO	DOM	58.77	-	Fail
GUTIERREZ	ALEJANDR	58.60	-	Fail
LIRA	PHILLIP	58.34	-	Fail
ARROYO	ALEJANDR	57.69	-	Fail
AKINBODUNSE	ANTHONY	57.39	-	Fail
AMMONS	MONIQUE	57.21	-	Fail
BAIZA	YALIMAR	57.12	-	Fail
CHAVEZ	ALEXANDE	55.12	-	Fail
CARRINGTON	CAMERON	54.85	-	Fail
COLEMAN	TRAYONNA	53.27	-	Fail
WALKER	ASHLEY	53.25	-	Fail
GOSSETT	MELVIN	51.93	-	Fail
HERNANDEZ	ABEL	51.84	-	Fail
FLORES	BRYAN	48.79	-	Fail
CAMPOS	MIGUEL	48.42	-	Fail
ADAME	ANTHONY	48.01	-	Fail
VAZQUEZ	MARIEL	46.89	-	Fail
CASTILLO	MARIA	44.50	-	Fail
MIRONYUK	ELISEY	44.43	-	Fail
FRANCIS	DANE	43.74	-	Fail
MCGRAW	ANTONIO	43.29	-	Fail
PLASCENCIA	KIMBERLY	42.45	-	Fail
DELGADO	CYNTHIA	40.08	-	Fail
DIAZ	JOEL	38.77	-	Fail

GONZALEZ	VICIENT	32.84	-	Fail
ALVAREZ	ERIKA	29.22	-	Fail
JIMENEZ	MARIA	27.42	-	Fail
ROJAS	ONEL	19.87	-	Fail
BOAAKI	CHRISTOPHER	18.74	-	Fail
SMART	TATIANNA	17.54	-	Fail



Trena White

Civil Service Director

Test Date: 04/05/2025

Posted: 04/10/2025